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Attendees 

 
 

Name E-mail Phone no. 
Gary Minden gminden@ittc.ku.edu 785-864-4484 
Victor Frost Frost@ittc.ku.edu 875-864-4833 
Phil Duong pduong@melangesolutions.com 858-759-4806 
Mark Buckner bucknerma@ornl.gov 865-574-5859 
Phil Porreca philip.porreca@exemplarlle.com 858-312-1126 
Tom McCarthy mccarthyt@saic.com 703-676-4738 
Mark D Joss mark.joss@dielectric.spx.com 615-503-2050 
Chris Shumate chris.shumate@dielectric.spx.com 615-503-2041 
Tawhidul (Sonny) 
Alam 

tawhidul.alam@mail1.monmouth.army.mil 732-427-6245 

Kenn Roehl kroehl@melangesolutions.com 816-830-0794 
Ron Lee leerw@ornl.gov 865-946-1299 
Miso Tkalcevic miso.tkalcevic@dielectric.spx.com 510-687-6211 
Barry Saltzman barry.j.saltzman@mail.sprint.com 703-904-2103 
Tom Kyte thomas.kyte@oracle.com 703-364-2519 
Arjun Shankar shankarm@ornl.gov 865-574-2704 
Budhendra Bhaduri bhaduribl@ornl.gov 865-241-9272 
Bryan Gorman gormanbl@ornl.gov 865-576-4241 
Matthew Barrow mbarrow@sbcglobal.net 913-663-2757 
Mark Stukel stukel@nortelnetworks.com 913-469-7513 
Stephen Scarlett scarlett@nortelnetworks.com 913-469-7425 
Bob Williams rmw@nortelnetworks.com 703-600-5269 
Bob Schlicher bobs@eigensoft.com 603-430-8032 
Bill Johnston wejohnston@lbl.gov 510-486-5014 
Steve Cooperman steven.cooperman@oracle.com 703-364-2310 
John Strand strandjaiii@ornl.gov 865-576-3114 
John E. Miller john.e.miller@oracle.com 703-364-2161 
Dave Nelsen daven@comanage.net 412-318-6001 
Deb Agarwal DAAgarwal@lbl.gov 510-486-7078 
 


